
Tuesday, January 19, 2027 Friday, March 19, 2027

 Tue | Oct 20, 2026 -  Fri | Nov 20, 2026

 Mon | Jan 18, 2027
Martin Luther King (MLK Day)
DBU Offices Open - No Classes Meet

 Tue | Jan 19, 2027
Classes Begin
Late Registration Begins

 Sat | Jan 23, 2027 Registration Saturday 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

 Wed | Jan 27, 2027 Late Registration/Add/Drop ends 5:00 PM

 Wed | Jan 27, 2027
Last day to notify professor of intent to pursue Accelerated Graduate 
placement credit for courses taken in Spring 27 Subterm B.

 Fri | Feb 19, 2027 Last day to withdraw

 Mon | Mar 08, 2027 -  Fri | Mar 12, 2027

 Fri | Mar 19, 2027 Last day of classes

 Thu | Mar 25, 2027 Final grades due by noon

 Wed | Jun 09, 2027
Last day to submit successful completion of Accelerated Graduate 
Placement Documentation to Graduate Programs offices for Spring 27 
Subterms A, B, C, and D Options IV and V.

Updated: 10/14/25

SPRING BREAK

Subterm A Saturday Classes Do Not Meet During Spring Break March 6 & March 13

Spring 2027
Subterm B

 First 8 Weeks of Spring 2027
Evening Sections & Online Sections

Advance Registration


